~7&17,
op
SEC To 1044
CTAPPR~AOM-19PO (PAR
AID DLLA PERSONNE~L SERVICES' PARqTICIPANTS q6i~liQ iili; 6T HER COSTA
4 1 'pA TOTAL- TRACT CO 1111 CN DCW$0,00 (NON-ADD) 010 PAIIA t. I *. $D.f P CIR $9TRIACT PAS^ TRACT PAS* TRAT P4A& TR4Vt1
CUMULATIIVE
jz
ACTU#t. YEAR~ 32 W90 4
A1.lYEAR uk opr
.CeCC VALUEOF, P.L, 480 Thru Actual *~ ptinIa~0M~Il~ 00I Year I Program
-007 ImPL.EMENTING AGENCYTABLE
WIf contractors or participating agencies are employed, enter the name and contractr PASA numb~er of eachi lIn Appite spates below,'In the case of voluntary agencies, enter name and registration nurnber from M.O. 1551.1, Attachment A. Enter the approprilate descrip
tive code In columns band c, using the coding guide provided below.
'~*~io ~ ,TYPE CODE 43-TYE d
______CtODEI, U.S. CONTRACTOR 0. PARTICIPATINGIPLMNTN CONTRACT/ LEAVE
3, LOCAL CONTRACTOR AGENCY IMLVETN AECGNYPASA/ BLANK~ FOR3~.'TH.IRD COUNTRY I.. UNIVERSITY
CONTRACTOR 2, NON-PROFI Y
b~. c. VOLAa NO.~ AIQ/W USE,
4. PARTICIPATING INSTITUTION
.9
I EX.0
SAGENCY 3- ARCHITECTURAL
5, VOLUNTARY AGENCY ENGINEERING
6. OTHER: 4. CONSTRUCTION 2. 2 '
S. OTHER COMMERCIAL L5QA@ICL1
PART I - PROJECT IMPACT [-A. GENERA L.NARRATIVE STATEMENT ON PROJECT EFFf.CTIVENESS, SIGNiFirANCE & EFFICIECY Y 4
This summary narrative should begin with abrief (one ovtwo paragraph) statement of the principal events in tis hiltor of the project i7: 7since the last PAR. Following this should come a concise narrative statement which evalu~ates the overall efficlenc~ offectivsness
and slgnificanej I. the project from, the standpoint of:
'F(1)overall performance and effectiveness of project Implementation Inachieving stated project targets; ' (2) the contribution to achievement of sector, and goal plans;
(3).anticipated results compared to costs, L.,
 efficiency in resource utilization; *
(4) the-continued relevance, Importance arids ignificance of the project to counry development sad/or the f'tIthefanceR of (.. otm4c
si 'Wrtie ae
best be done after the rest.ot IART I Is'completed. It should integrate the partial analyse!inInE K- Into an ows&4
"nd lbalsnaa7
poaslof the project's imrpact, The narrative can refer to other sections ci the PAR~ which are pertinent, It the evaluation to the A r'~pr 'ious PA ha o lnificantlv changed, ,or if the project Is too new, to have achieved significant results. tis Parthidsstatal~
00 ARTVO ATI-A (Continue on fornm AID 1020-25 1as necessary): I
The, 1"t PAR for, this pae f~%f~a~ s zto~furdigp i bas occured due qup n\ slt the ao" ~
M ;:tia cot~ P6' &11tot tg,:t
NATURE
p O
14 1 1 ; PA CON"TI TQMNET~
not bee prve n0 fr.Vn
VMpa000 mo~r in~p~isOMO4 taoh the loa Agreement, o4
*ervicelp were stopped fr'om' 5/1$/7o to UAQl/7o, 1CO, howver# wasP *horized tocontinuz e t1feld sur'vey for the tra~ssion line and colnzleted thisa survy on 6/15/70
7 700
The JUA attempted to et financial apoistance for this poject f=othe da4nor
countret4, lwing GemaEgld ad the Asian Development Bank,To gt1tpn
are still going on.
Afer numerous discussions between the Missi.on and 1RO& and discussons wthlnzthe RGAO
inoluding~two formal Cabinet meetis, altter c~qqmitlng th~e MGA to cover.b
antiipated shortfall F~s signed by the M~inister o19ah~g ~Io~l70, and sent
td'thze Mits'Aon Director.
AID/afer n echanige of cables authorized the Misasion to allow the MOA to prociad'
By letter dated Nov 41970T the M'ission Director authorized the Ministry of Planning to
proceed with implementation of the-loan and to proceed with engineering services.
IECO' after being officially notifi~ed by both AID and the RGA resumed design aervices,
S on n Nov 1970.
The IECO Preliminary Plans were approved by AID on 9 Nov and by the M4A on 10 Nov except